
BUS STOP
PICK UP 

TIME
ARIYANKUPPAM 7.30

SUNWAY HOTEL 7.35

100 FT ROAD KAMATCHI HOTEL 7.35

ANNA NAGAR 7.40

NEW BUS STAND / HOTEL MASS 7.45

POTHYS 7.50

ANNAI RESIDENCY 7.50

GINGER HOTEL 8.00

MUTHIALPET PETROL BUNK 8.00

THE STUDY 8.20

BUS STOP
PICK UP 

TIME

MOOLAKULAM 7.30

VASANTHA RAJA THEATRE 7.30

SRINIVASA TOWER - MOOLAKULAM 7.30

JAYA NAGAR REDDIYARPALAYAM 7.35

AJEES NAGAR 7.35

RAJIVE GANDHI HOSPITAL 7.40

SARAM GOVT AUTOMOBILES 7.40

BRINDHAVAN 7.45

BALAJI THEATRE 7.45

V S T MAHAL 7.50

VENGATA NAGAR 7.50

TAMIL SANGAM 7.55

RAINBOW NAGAR 7.55

KANDHAN COMPLEX 8.00

MUTHIALPET POLICE STATION 8.05

MUTHIALPET CLOCK TOWER 8.05

MUTHIALPET MARKET 8.10

KOTTAKUPPAM ARCH 8.10

SUN CITY 8.15

THE STUDY 8.30

DRIVER : BALASUBRAMANIAN - 8754777321

ARIYANKUPPAM

MOOLAKULAM / RAINBOW NAGAR / MUTHIALPET

DRIVER : IRUSAPPAN - 9943575841



BUS STOP
PICK UP 

TIME

MARAKKANAM BUS STAND 7.30

MARAKKANAM - PONDY ROAD 7.30

MARAKKANAM SIVA MEDICALS 7.35

AALAPAKKAM 7.40

ANUMANDHAI ANGALAMMAN KOIL 7.45

ANUMANDHAI ECR 7.45

KOONIMEDU ECR MAIN ROAD 7.50

MANJAKUPPAM 7.50

KEEZHPUTHUPET 7.55

HOLLOWOOD FARM HOUSE 7.55

K C KULAM NATIONAL SUPER MARKET 8.00

N R NAGAR - PERIYAKALAPET 8.00

PERIYA KALAPET - SURIYA CHICKEN CENTRE 8.05

THE STUDY 8.10

BUS STOP
PICK UP 

TIME

AURIVILLE - HORMONY GATE 7.45

AUROVILLE 7.50

BOMMAIYARPALAYAM 7.50

PILLAICHAVADI BUS STOP 7.55

CHINNAKALAPET - RADIO SHOP 8.00

UCO BANK - PERIYAKALAPET 8.00

UNIVERSITY GATE 1 8.05

JAYA THEATRE - PERIYAKALAPET 8.10

KALAPET WATER TANK 8.10

THE STUDY 8.30

DRIVER: SILAMBARASAN - 9894429689

MARAKKANAM / K C KULAM

AUROVILLE 

DRIVER : MUTHUKRISHNAN - 7598951074



BUS STOP
PICK UP 

TIME

KATHIRKAMAM ARCH 7.30

PRIYA DHARSHINI NAGAR 7.35

GORIMEDU CHECK POST 7.40

KOKKUPARK 7.45

FRENCH CORNER - KOKKU PARK 7.45

LATHA STEELS ECR 7.45

KUMARAN NAGAR - LAWSPET 7.50

NAVALAR SCHOOL - LAWSET 7.50

NAVARKULAM - LAWSPET 7.50

GOVT QURT LAWSPET 7.55

KRISHNA NAGAR - LAWSPET 8.00

MVR HOSPITAL 8.00

KARUVADIKUPPAM BHARATHI NAGAR 8.05

KARUVADIKUPPAM POLICE STATION 8.05

KOTAKUPPAM BYE PASS - BOI 8.05

SARUKKUPALLAM 8.10

THEEPANJAMMAN KOIL 8.10

THE STUDY 8.30

BUS STOP
PICK UP 

TIME

MUDELIYARPET POLICE STATION 7.40

UPPALAM ROAD 7.45

TRAFFIC POLICE STATION 7.50

GENJEE SALAI 7.50

GENJEE SALAI - KAMATCHAIMMAN KOIL 7.55

PICK & PACK 7.55

PIMS 8.10

THE STUDY 8.20

DRIVER : BACKTHAVACHALAM - 9600489594

DRIVER: RAJAMANICKAM - 9677835714

KATHIRKAMAM / GORIMEDU / LAWSPET

MUDELIYARPET / WHITE TOWN / PIMS


